Rider

Joanne
Harewood

June Uhart
Jade Lindars
Abigail Berthet
Niamh
Richardson

Ellen Ballinger

Georgette
Cosstick
Mark Asplen-
Taylor

Laura Gascoyne

NUMB COLL

ER

Class Horse Notes SCORE %

Score Sheets and rosettes will be sent
out via post on Monday to the address on your entry form
unless you have advised us otherwise

Please help us get through this tough time and enter our
online dressage events or hire our centre.

Details all on our website via the events page

Thankyou for your ongoing support

Class 1 IntroB

1 Ridgemont 101 159 69.10%
1 Maystar 105 157.5 68.40%
1 George 104 156.5 68.04%
1 Basil 100 149.5 65%
1 Redwings Mily Way 106 146.5 63.60%
1 Alfie Little 107 146 63.40%
1 Jake 103 142.5 61.90%
1 Mighty Mobb 108 WD WD WD
Class 2 Prelim 1
2 Ferdie 111 196.5 67.70%

71 1st

70 2nd
69 3rd
61 4th
63 5th

64 6th

61

68 1st

PLACE



Charlotte
Richardson
Ellen Ballinger

Mark Asplen-
Taylor
John Unsworth

Julia Boon

Amy Cheshire

Sasha Kurz
Darcey Smewing

Sarah
Richardson
Laura Gascoyne

Gemma Wiggins

Julia Boon

Jane Long
Gemma Wiggins

Liz Scott

Fiona Hedicker

Class 3 Prelim 14

3

3

Class 4 Novice 30

4
4

4

4

St Flannans Niamh
Alfie Little

Mighty Mobb
Mouse

Just Dolly

Kevin

Crabswood Zonda
Flying Fury

St Flannans Niamh
Ferdie

Hudson

Just Dolly

Pinglewood Golden Glory
Hudson

Mickey Blue

Lakehouse Cash

110

107

108 WD

109 WD

112 WD

117

115

114

113

111

112 WD

116

131
117

132 E

133

193.5 66.70%

166 56.20%
WD
WD
WD
179.5 69.03%
175.5 67.50%
174.5 67.10%
173 66.50%
168 64.60%
167 64.20%
WD
182 70%
161 61.90%
E

WD

WD

WD

WD

67 2nd

60 3rd

70 1st

71 2nd

67 3rd

67 4th

64 5th

63 6th

56 1st
50 2nd



Rebecca
Thompson

Class 6 PYO

6

Babe

P17a

134 WD

WD

WD



